RECEIVED SEP 1 2 2005

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

KCC WICHITA

My Appl. Expires 10-6-05

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

99749	ORIGINAL
Operator: License # 30742	API No. 15 - 135-24354-0000
Name: Palomino Petroleum, Inc.	County: Ness
Address: 4924 SE 84th St.	Sec. 18 Twp. 19 S. R. 24 East West
City/State/Zip: Newton, Kansas 67114-8827	1710 feet from S / N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: NCRA	1220 feet from E (W) (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Klee R. Watchous	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (<u>316</u>) <u>799-1000</u>	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: Shields Drilling Company, Inc.	Lease Name: Dinges Well #: 1
License: 5184	Field Name: Sunshine South
Wellsite Geologist: Robert A. Schreiber	Producing Formation: Mississippian
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2324 Kelly Bushing: 2329
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4383 Plug Back Total Depth:
Oil SWD SIOWTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 219 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set 1580 Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1580
Operator:	feet depth to surface w/ 135 sx cmt.
Well Name:	feet depth to surface w/_ 135 sx cmt.
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content ppm Fluid volume bbls
Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used
Commingled Docket No.	
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
5/13/05 5/22/05 5/22/05	Lease Name: License No.:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec TwpS. R 🗌 East 🗌 West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs at TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	r or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulat herein are complete and correct to the test of my knowledge.	te the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature: Nucleon X	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: President Date: September 9, 2005	- A/D
July.	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 9th_day ofSeptember	
$20 \underline{05}$. \bigcirc \bigcirc \bigcirc \bigcirc \bigcirc \bigcirc	Wireline Log Received
Notary Public: Carla K. Penicell	IIIC Distribution
Carla R. Pen	well sobsidiation
Date Commission Explain October 6, 2005 CARLA R. PENWELL	

ORIGINAL

Operator Name: Palo	mino Petroleum	Inc.		Lease	Name:_	Dinges		_ Well #:	
Sec. 18 Twp. 19					y: Ness				
NSTRUCTIONS: She ested, time tool open emperature, fluid reco	and closed, flowin	g and shu s if gas to	t-in pressures, so surface test, a	whether s long with	hut-in pre	ssure reached	l static level, hydro	static pressu	res, bottom hole
Orill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional S		✓ Y	∕es		V L	og Forma	tion (Top), Depth a	nd Datum	Sample
Samples Sent to Geol	•	✓ Y	∕es		Nam Anhy			Top 1602	Datum (+ 727)
Cores Taken	,		es ✓ No		1	Anhy.		1640	(+ 689)
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		✓ Y	∕es ∏No		Tope	•		3400	(-1071)
ist All E. Logs Run:			ACIVED		Heek	oner		3705	(-1376)
ist All L. Logs Hull.		KE	CEIVED		LKC			3748	(-1419)
Radiation Gua	rd	SEP	1 2 2005		BKC			4064	(-1735)
				٠٨	Marr	naton		4103	(-1774)
		KUU	WICHIT		Paw			4182	(-1853)
		Repo	CASING ort all strings set-c	RECORD onductor, s	✓ Ne		ction, etc.		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Si	ze Casing et (In O.D.)	We	ight . / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percer Additives
Surface	12 1/4"	8 5/8"	or (iii 0.5.)	20#		219'	Common	165	2% gel, 3% c.
Production	7 7/8"	5 1/2"		14#		4368'	Light cement & ASC cement	75 + 75	500 gal. mud flu
									20 bbls. KCL wa
		.1	ADDITIONAL	CEMENTI	ING / SQL	JEEZE RECOR	D	1	
Purpose: —— Perforate —— Protect Casing —— Plug Back TD —— Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	Тур	e of Cement	#Sacks	s Used		Type and Pe	ercent Additive:	5
Shots Per Foot	PERFORAT Specify	ON RECOI Footage of	RD - Bridge Plug Each Interval Peri	s Set/Type forated)		acture, Shot, Cement Amount and Kind of Ma		rd Depth
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At		Packer /	At	Liner Run			
	2 7/8"	4352	1		_		Yes No		
Date of First, Resumerd 6/16/05	Production, SWD or I	Enhr.	Producing Meth	nod 	Flowing	y Pump	oing Gas Lift	Oth	er <i>(Explain)</i>
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil 100%	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Wate		Bbls. G	as-Oil Ratio	Gravity
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF (ON	<u> </u>	- / -	Production Inte			
Vented Sold (If vented, Sub	Used on Lease mit ACO-18.)		✓ Open Hole Other (Special	Perf	f.	ually Comp.	Commingled		

ORIGINAL

LOGS

Ft. Scott	4262	(-1933)
Cherokee Sh.	4287	(+1958)
Miss.	4355	(⊎2026)
Miss. Dolo.	4366	(-2037)
LTD	4383	(-2054)

ORIGINATION

11 ml 1 3 2005

CATE	ht/oce#	Controller of the control
6/9/2005	8361	

BILL TO

Palomino Petroleum Inc. 4924 S E 84th Street Newton, KS 67114-8827

TERMS	Well No.	Lease	County	Contractor	Well Type	Well Cat	egory	Job Purpo	se	Operator
Net 30		Dinges	Ness	Mobile Drilling	Oil	Develop	ment	New - Ac	id	Ted
PRICE	REF.		DESCRIPT	'ION	Q Q	ry	UNI	T PRICE	ß	MOUNT
502 303 - 15% 235 221	2010	Delivery Charge MCA Acid INH. 1 ESA-28 Liquid KCL (Clay	rfix)			4 500 1 2	MANA An Africa Agreement on Anna Agreement of An	60.00 1.10 42.00 25.00	on and an analysis and an anal	240.00 550.00 42.00 50.00
		Subtotal Sales Tax Ness Co	ounty					5.30%		\$82.00 0.00
We Ap	precia	ite Your B	usiness	700 200 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1		To	otal		- Swelling and the control	\$882.00

SI	VIFT	CHARG	GE TO:	· lomma Petro	(_	1		TICKE	2	
		ADDRE		-100 (NO) 100 (NO)	J. Chr.			Nº.	8361	
Sen	ices, Inc.	CITY, S	STATE, ZIP CO	DE .		orange statements.		PAGE	OF	
SERVICE/OCATIONS . 1. / PGS C + 2.	WELL/PROJE TICKET TYPE □ SERVIC	CONTRACTOR	LEASK	COUNTY/PARISH / ES	SHIPPED	CITY Ness DELIVERED TO,	(etp)	DATE OVER NO.	VNER Succession	
3. REFERRAL LOCATION	WELL TYPE INVOICE INST) i !	WELLCAT	TEGORY JOB PURPOSE 202 April Mew-Acto		WELL PERMIT NO.	et Nest it	Z VELL LOCATION		
OPRICE EFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE PART NUMBER	The state of the s	UNTING CCT DF	DESCRIPTION		QTY. U/M	QTY. U/M	UNIT PRICE	AMOUN	T
502				MILEAGE Cha	~T40	4 ha		6000	240)(1)
303			400-140-140-140-140-140-140-140-140-140-	MCA ACTO	0	Scolgar		1/2	5.50	g C
235	HEREOSO CHICAGO (CANONICA NESSO REGISTRA MARIO NAMENTA NAMENTA SELECTION AND CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTO			Inhib-1				4) 98 25 SE		400
						30		23		102
CHIEF CONTROL								200		
NATIONAL OF THE PARTY OF THE STATE OF THE ST	OPERATOR OF THE SECOND PROPERTY OF THE SECOND		The state of the s							
	Customer hereby acknow		4	DEMIT DAVACNIT TO	SUR		REE UN- DIS DECIDED AGRE	PAGE TOTAL	0.01	100
but are not limited	litions on the reverse side to, PAYMENT, RELEAS			REMIT PAYMENT TO:	OUR EQUIPMENT WITHOUT BREAK WE UNDERSTOO MET YOUR NEED	DOWN? D AND		PAGE TOTAL	882	100
	STOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGEN	NT PRIOR TO		SWIFT SERVICES, INC.	OUR SERVICE W/ PERFORMED WIT	AS 'HOUT DELAY?		- Ness		
START OF WORK OR DE	LIVERY OF GOODS			P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560	WE OPERATED TO AND PERFORMED CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY	?		TAX 5.3%	in any or other designations of the second s	
DATE SIGNED	TIME SIGNED		A.M. P.M.	785-798-2300		IED WITH OUR SERVICI ☐ YES TOMER DID NOT WISH	□ NO	TOTAL	88.2	100
SWIFT OPERATOR) Lucks	TOMER ACCEPTA	ANCE OF MA	ATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges to the cust	The state of the s	ne materials and servi	And other many control of the second	and the second of the second o	Thank ?	You!

JN 8 2005

ORIGINAL

LATE	NAOICE #
6/6/2005	8359

BILL TO

Palomino Petroleum Inc. 4924 S E 84th Street Newton, KS 67114-8827

TEMAS	\A/!! A!-		0	0	202 20					
TERMS	Well No.	Lease	County	Contractor	Well Type	Well Cat	Category Job Purp		se	Operator
Net 30	#1	Dinges	Ness	Mobile Drilling	Oil	Develop	oment New Well			Ted
PRICE	EREF.		DESCRIPT	TION	Q	ry	UNI	T PRICE	Al	MOUNT
575D 578D 330 276 581D 582D	SANDAMENTALARIPE DAMESTALARIPETALARIPETAL	Mileage Pump Charge - Do Swift Multi-Densi Flocele Service Charge Co Minimum Drayage Subtotal Sales Tax Ness Co	ity Standard (M ement e Charge	500 Ft.) - 1580 Feet IIDCON II)		10 1 135 44 175 1		4.00 1,250.00 10.50 1.00 1.10 100.00		40.00 1,250.00 1,417.50T 44.00T 192.50 100.00 3,044.00 77.46
Thank You For Your Business!					E. C.		otal	Photos part i statis california Lan Mariano Anno Particologo de la companio del companio de la companio de la companio del companio de la companio del la companio de la companio del la companio de la c	ажа аписанан жан с өөнүнү	\$3,121.46

	SWIFT	
8		
	Services, Inc.	

CHARGE TO: Palomina	Petroleum	
ADDRESS		
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE		

TICKET

Nº 8359

PAGE	OF
1	1 6

SERVICE LOCATIONS	WELL/PROJECT NO.	LEASE	COUNTY/PARISH	STATE	CITY /	DATE OWNER
1. FESS City, RS	<u> </u>	Dingos	Ness	Xs	Ness City, Ks	6-6-05 Same
2.([TICKET TYPE CONTRACTOR	, 3,	RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPED	DELIVERED TO	ORDER NO.
g alleant-richers	SALES STOBE	le Drix		VIA	Slwor NessCity	V_{3}
3.	-WELL TYPE	WELL CATEGORY JO	B PURPOSE		WELL'PERMIT NO. (1)	WELL LOCATION
4. parane	loil	Development	Dew well			
REFERBAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS		,			
	I					

PRICE PEFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCOUNTIN ACCT	G DF	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
575		1			MILEAGE / O (e	10	mi	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		4/00	40,00
578		1			Pump Charge	1	ea.	(5587)	W	1250150	1250 00
330		1			SMD Cement	135	slo		9	10 50	1417/50
alk		1			Florele	44	1/1/2			100	44,00
531	ONE COLD THE ALL TO THE SECRET AND THE ACT OF THE ACT O	Ц			Service Charas		143			1 10	19250
58.2	MANAGEM STORE STOR				Dragage (Marinum)		Pu			/00E	100,00
					'3 '0					erindensex	
SALISS MAN TO SEE A											
										CENTERED	
Settlikkelt til det til transparant klannskalt til som ble kkelynge vilge framskalt som ble	enthologica e cologica e estada e en escala e propago e a a propago e a cologica e escala e estada e escala e e									Ensects 6	
E Mártisirio de de como de de de como de de como de co	DO SEGURDO CONTROLOS MATERIALES CONTROLOS CONT									ACCIONAL DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON OF THE PE	a contraction
EZZAZEZ ZODOS SIA ALA SO POPERAS POPO PROCESSOR DO TIMO PO CONTRACTO TO TAKE TO THE PROCESSOR OF THE PROCESS		a facility of the second									

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, **PAYMENT**, **RELEASE**, **INDEMNITY**, and **LIMITED WARRANTY** provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

TE SIGNED TIME SIGNED 10:00

DEK A.M.

REMIT PAYMENT TO:

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

-						9	1	1
	SURVEY	AG	REE	UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE			
	OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?					PAGE TOTAL	30.44	D
	WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?							
	OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?		Display and motion		POTENTIAL PROPERTY CONTRACTOR			-
	WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?					1 Mess TAX 87	, 77	46
	ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR S	ERVIC	E?	NO				
	☐ CUSTOMER DID NOT	WISH	TO R	ESPOND		TOTAL	3121	140

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

SWIFT OPERATOR COLUMN SWIFT OPERATOR

APPROVAL

Thank You!

SWIFT Services, Inc.) RIGINA JOB LOĠ CUSTOMER Palonina WELL NO. Petroles PRESSURE (PSI)
UBING CASING CHART NO. RATE (BPM) VOLUME (BBL) (GAL) PUMPS TIME DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS TUBING 0930 103 SUD Com colla 1200

JN 6 2005

ORIGINAL

DATE	INVOICE #
6/6/2005	8360

BILL TO

Palomino Petroleum Inc. 4924 S E 84th Street Newton, KS 67114-8827

TERMS Well N	o. Lease	County	Contractor	Well Type	Well Cate	egory	Job Purpo	se	Operator
Net 30 #1	Dinges	Ness	Mobile Drilling	Oil	Develop	nent	New Well - Cem		Ted
PRICE REF.	The December of the Control of the C	DESCRIPT	TON	, d	TY UNI		TPRICE	E AMOUNT	
100 Mileage - Tool Man 105 Port Collar Tool Rental With Man 107 Stripper Head					10		1.50 400.00 150.00		15.00 400.007 150.007
	Subtotal Sales Tax Ness C	ounty					5.30%		565.00 29.15
	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER			ATT	Control of the Contro				
				CONTRACTOR MADE CATEFORM TO SERVICE SE	THEORYGON		THE PROCESSION OF THE PROPERTY		
	THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE PROPE				ATTENNED THE PROPERTY OF THE P		APPARTMENT COMPANY		
	The second secon			AND THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE P	decree - At the amount of the		COLLEGE CONTROL TO THE THE PARTY OF THE PARTY O		
	OOMOODING CONTRACTOR C			CONTRACTOR			SERVICE TELEPHANE CONTROL		
	NOGEN CANADA PROPERTY CONTRACTOR				ryani cuitawayi, moouti		SETTER CHECKER PROPERTY OF THE PERSON OF THE		
	THE THE TAXABLE TO TH			NA ATTENÇÃO ARRANDOS POR ATTENÇÃO ARRADOS POR ATTENÇÃO ARRANDOS POR ATTENÇÃO ARRADOS POR ATENÇÃO ARRADOS POR ATENÇÃO ARRAD			THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON AND PERSON		
Ve Apprec	ate Your I	Business)tal	American II II american de Carlos de	NOON PROTEING COLUMN	



CHARGE TO: Palamino	Petroleu
ADDRESS	
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	

TICKET

Nº 8360

PAGE	OF A
1 4	1 alex
11 1	99/

	ices, iii		V	2 (t.	7400						1	柳 /	
SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. 1015 C.+3		LIPROJECT NO.	est property and the second	ASE	COUNTY/PARISH	STATE	Ness C	ita,	. Ks	DAT	605 S	NER	
2. Since the second			obil	ĩ	Dela Co	SHIPPED VIA	DELIVERED TO	Nec	55 Oil	ORE	DER NO.		
S. FOR THE REFERRAL LOCATION		L TYPE Cil	1	^	relepment new well-Cont	TE b	WELL PERMIT NO).) WEL	L LOCATION	manusus (1.59/2014). Association considered in America (1.50/4). Fift Provides (1.50/4). The second succession of the se	
GRENT TIME						VIII VIII VIII VIII VIII VIII VIII VII				*******************			
PRICE CEFERENCE	SECONDARY REF PART NUMB		ACCOUNTING ACCT	G DF	DESCRIPTION		QTY. ι	J/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE	AMOUN	T
100		1		<u></u>	MILEAGE Prefy		100	1/1			150	JZ	(%)
105		1		ļ	Port Collar Opening to	istel and the second	16		1580	W	40010	400	20
107					Stripper Head Re	intal_	Lic			6,	1500	15c	00
							e.marzas					militarinin si incidenta e proposa e su proposa e propos	
				_									
					And the same place of the same				on production			STATEMENT AND A THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	
	TRANSPORT TO COLUMN THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER			-								HECOndoide in transception 2.00 of Mrs. Victory (1921/1924)	
												tti nätt viit tei Liisannin ei viitelekkenin ei enin etti televenin eta ayvin eta suvenin	·
LEGAL TERMS: (the terms and cond but are not limited	litions on the revers	se side hereof wh	ich include	3	REMIT PAYMENT TO:	SUR' OUR EQUIPMENT WITHOUT BREAKI WE UNDERSTOOD	PERFORMED DOWN?	AGREE	UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	PAGE TOTAL	.565	
LIMITED WARRA	NTY provisions.		and a n n of Colle	4 9	SWIFT SERVICES, INC.	MET YOUR NEEDS OUR SERVICE WA	6? .S	E-South-services and concerning					
IUST BE SIGNED BY CUS TART OF WORK OR DEL	STOMER OR CUSTOMER IVERY OF GOODS	R'S AGENT PRIOR TO				PERFORMED WITH WE OPERATED TH AND PERFORMED CALCULATIONS					Mess TAX 81	29	15
		The state of the s			NECC CITY VC 67560	SATISFACTORILY' ARE YOU SATISFII	?	VICE2			JAX 37.	27	112
ATE SIGNED . Co - C - C	5 TIME SI	IGNED 8438	P.M.		785-798-2300	CUST	YES TOMER DID NOT W	ISH TO R	ESPOND		TOTAL	594	15
WIFT OPERATOR	0 9 11	CUSTOMER AC		OF MA PROVA	ATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowle	edges receipt of th	e materials and s	ervices li	sted on thi	s ticket.			
يول	Q Jucks										•	Thank?	LOU!

allied cementing co., inc. PO 805181 AUUTELL, 10 CTOSE PH (785) 483-3887 FAX (785) 483-5566

MAY 2 7 2005

THREELSE

化二苯基甲基甲基基甲基基甲基

Invoice Number: 097619

Invoice Date: 05/04/05

Sold Palomino Petroleum, Inc. 4924 SE 84th St. Newton, KS To:

67114-8827

RECEIVED SEP 1 2 2005 **KCC WICHITA**

Cust I.D....: Palo

P.O. Number..: Dinges #1 P.O. Date...: 05/24/05

Due Date.: 06/23/05

Terms....: Net 30

Item I.D./Desc.	Otto	T 7° 6 4	7°4, 8		
TOOM TODO	Qty. Used	Unit	Price	Net	TX
ASC KolSeal ALW KCL WFR-II Handling Mileage min.chg. Production Mileage pmp trk Guide Shoe AFU Insert Port Collar Basket Jentralizers Rubber Plug	75.00 375.00 75.00 2.00 500.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	SKS LBS SKS GAL GAL SKS MILE JOB MILE EACH EACH EACH EACH EACH	10.7500 0.6000 8.1500 22.9000 1.0000 1.6000 180.0000 1370.0000 5.0000 160.0000 235.0000 1750.0000 140.0000 50.0000	806.25 225.00 611.25 45.80 500.00 268.80 180.00 1370.00 160.00 235.00 1750.00 280.00 450.00 60.00	TTTTEEEEETTTTT
Jate of Invoice. 1 (f Account CURRENT	t, Payable 30 Days Fo 1/2% Charged Theres take Discount of % n 30 days from Invol	ifter. Tax. 699.2/ Fayn	rotal: : al:	6992.10 .271.53 0.00 7383.03	

ALLIED CEMEN	ITING CO., INC. 19985
REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665	SERVICE POINT: Ness
DATE 5-22-05 18 195 RANGE 24 W CA	ON LOCATION JOB START, JOB FINISH JOB START, JOB FINISH JOB START,
LEASE Dinges WELL# LOCATION Ness OLD OR NEW (Circle one)	1-6W-365-ES, Ress Kan
CONTRACTOR Shields Dols Co. TYPE OF JOB Production	OWNER Same
HOLE SIZE 7% T.D. 4383' CASING SIZE 5%' DEPTH 4368'	CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED 75 SKS ASC, THE
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	3 Kulsea 500 gg/ UFR-2
DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL POST COMES DEPTH 1580'	75 5/13 0/35 por, 6% (sel 2 gal KCL
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMON@
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 22.05	POZMIX@
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 22.10 PERFS.	GEL @ @ CHLORIDE @
DISPLACEMENT 109 BBL	ASC 75 5Ks @ 1025 80625
EQUIPMENT	Kol-Seal 395# @ .604 22500 ALW 75 5Ks @ 815 61125
	ALW 75 5Ks @ 815 6/123 Liquid KC/ 2-6a/ @ 2290 45-80
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Walt # 224 HELPER TIME	WFR-2 500 gel @ 100 50000
BULK TRUCK	
# 259 DRIVER Steve	@
BULK TRÚCK # DRIVER	HANDLING 1/8 S/2 @ 1/50 768 80
	HANDLING [68 Sks @ 150 268 80 MILEAGE
REMARKS:	TOTAL 2,637.10
Pot 15 5Ks in RH	SERVICE
Tumped 500 gal WER2	DEPTH OF JOB
20 BBL JCL Water Great	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 1,370-50
Close Dung + Lines reloca Hus	EXTRA FOOTAGE @
Displace 109 BBL Water Plus didnot	MANIFOLD@
Land, Shot in Thank You	
CHARGE TO: Palomino Petroleum Finc	TOTAL 1,420
STREET	101AL 19920
CITYSTATEZIP	PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
	1-60 shoe @ 15000
	1-AFU misert @ 235-00
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.	2- Bester @ 14000 28000
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or	9 - centralizes @ 500 45000
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	1-Ruller Plus
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	TOTAL 2935.00
contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	TAX
CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	TOTAL CHARGE
_	
	DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
SIGNATURE MARK SAMELE	
	PRINTED NAME

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 8.7. Briter 80 35 St., PO 27265 PH (735) 483-3887 FAC (785) 483-5566

MAY 6 2005

Invoice Number: 096923

Invoice Date: 05/18/05

Sold Falomino Petroleum, Inc. To: 4924 SE 84th St. Newton, KS 67114-8827 RECEIVED SEP 1 2 2005 KCC WICHITA

Cust I.D....: Palo

P.O. Number..: Dinges #1 P.O. Date...: 05/18/05

Due Date.: 06/17/05

Terms....: Net 30

ing + rt

silifelide					
Item I.D./Desc.	Qty. Used	Unit	Price	Net	TX
Common Gel Chloride Handling Mileage min.chg. Surface Mileage pmp trk TWP	165.00 3.00 5.00 173.00 1.00 1.00 10.00	SKS SKS SKS MILE JOB MILE EACH	670.0000 5.0000	1435.50 42.00 190.00 276.80 180.00 670.00 50.00 55.00	
Date of Invoice. If Account CURREN	t, Payable 30 Days Followi 1 1/2% Charged Thereafter. T take Discount of \$ <i>289.9</i> in 30 days from Invoice Da	T B	ubtotal: ax: ayments: otal:	2899.30 91.29 0.00 2990.59	

ALLIED EMENTING C(), INC. 16490 SERVICE POINT: October 16490 SERVICE POINT: October 16490

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

21000	,						4	ممعا	كئي	<u>~</u>
DATE 5-13-05	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE 2	4	CALLED OUT 7:00pm.	on Location 9:30pm	JOB	START 3000	JOB FINI	
LEASE OUNGES		,	LOCATION 1	1		*	COU		STATE	Destilia
OLD OF NEW (Cir			LOCATION	عمعا	my low s	/25 E.S.		222	E 5	
OLD OICINEW (CI										
CONTRACTOR	546	Doda	D . 10		OWNER					
TYPE OF JOB	Sur	toce.			<u> </u>				***************************************	
HOLE SIZE	19/4	T.D.	22	2	CEMENT					
CASING SIZE	878	DEF	TH 21	9	AMOUNT OR	DERED		****		
TUBING SIZE		DEF	TH		165	com 3%	-	29/1	,	
DRILL PIPE		DEF								
TOOL		DEF		····		16.	_	20		
PRES. MAX			IIMUM NE IOINTE		COMMON	65 N.Y		8.70	143	SSL
MEAS. LINE CEMENT LEFT IN	CSC	SHC	DE JOINT		POZMIX	57 A *	@_	4.1		7
PERFS	1 C30.				GEL CHLORIDE	BAY		14.00		200
DISPLACEMENT					ASC		@	3800	191	2.00
	FOI	IDA/IENTE			ASC		@ - @			
	EQU.	IPMENT			**************************************					***************************************
DIT ID IDDITOR	CENTAL TOTAL	- I					•			***************************************
and the second second	CEMENTE	SR_	Tek.				@_			
# 224 DULK TRUCK	HELPER		VEI GE	res			@_			
	DRIVER		مع مد ر				@_		-	
BULK TRUCK	DITTULE		CC.				@_			
	DRIVER				***		@_			
<u>, e. e </u>					HANDLING_		<u>~</u> _@ -	1.60	211	6.30
1	DEA	IARKS:		,	MILEAGE	0 10	<u> </u>	11110		200
R -1	(T)	IAKKS:	The Contract of the Contract o	25/2				TOTAL	212	4.5
- lun 2 jt	100	alex	0 20- 8	312	_					
Ocment wi	Ph /6	5 3×	cement	(D	•	SERV	/ICE			
Sispinal pu	of his	1	35 B51	50%	DEPTH OF IO	D 🐧				
Cial -		Cema	ou NIA	Mark	DEPTH OF JO	CHARCE	19		1.7	5.00
Comp (B)					PUMP TRUCK	AGE			010	3.00
	***************************************				MILEAGE/			5.00		<i></i>
			Marks		***************************************			16.63		
		***************************************	MANITARANI	9		V 1000				
CHARGE TO:	z Dones	no t	2£ In	<u>.</u>						
	,							TOTAL	720)
STREET	to the state of th									***************************************
CITY	STA	ATE	ZIP		,					
]	PLUG & FLOA	AT EQ	UIPMEN'	Г	

					MANIFOLD_		@_			- 1
					1-835 7	Epulsos.		55a	5	3.00
To Allied Cement					Maria da Mar		@_			
You are hereby re										***************************************
and furnish cemer							@_		-	***************************************
contractor to do w									الانصداد الماستند	
done to satisfaction	_		_					TOTAL		00
contractor. I have				S AND	TAV					
CONDITIONS" 1	isted on th	ne reverse	side.		1/1/					
					TOTAL CHAR	GE				
					DISCOUNT _			TE DATE	NINT 20 T	14370
-) -				DISCOUNT -			- IF PAIL	, IIA 20 L	MIS
CICNIATION .	X A		(- L		R. 1		2	ŀ		
SIGNATURE	-www	7V_	reer	41-	- Ourt		16ch	X-		
				V	•	PRIN'	TED N	AME		